There’s NO BUTTS about it!
A Smoking Ban is taking effect in all enclosed public places in England from 1st July 2007 as MPs voted in favour of a full ban. This would
mean that following a smooth passage of the Health Bill through Parliament, it will be against the law to smoke in enclosed and substantially
enclosed workplaces and public places and in certain vehicles.
Are you ready? This new legislation follows Scotland's lead which requires the display of No Smoking signs at the entrance of premises
where smoking is not permitted. Our comapny has a wide range of No Smoking signs to help you meet these needs.
Smoke free legislation will mean that it is an offence not to display the appropriate No Smoking signs, resulting in fines of up to £1000.
It will also be an offence for managers of smoke free premises to permit others to smoke within the premises, carrying a fine of up to £2500.

To order your signs, please call our
sales team for more information
How to order your sign
Smoking in
designated
areas only
7016 KD8 RG321
Designated
Smoking Area
7015 KD8321
For display in areas that are not
enclosed
If you would likeany of these signs instainless steel, pleasecall our sales team formore information.
1007 KD8 MRRG32
To order a sign in aluminium,
size 300 x 100mm use code:
Ordering
70161 KD
300 x 100mm =
600 x 200mm =
Size Code
KD
RG
Material Options
8
3
2
1
3
2 The unique code
for each product
Sign Legend
7016
Stoved Aluminium
Rigid Plastic
Self-Adhesive Vinyl
Polycarbonate
Sign size coding is made up in most cases of
2 letters. The first letter indicates the length,
the second the height. For example if the sign
size is          = 600mm length x 200mm height.
Here is a complete list of letters with
corresponding sizes
D = 100mm
G = 200mm
H = 210mm
K = 300mm
M = 400mm
R = 600mm
RG
30 x 45mm
50 x 75mm
4 4043
4 4044
027556 S/Steel 200 x 50mm
027566 S/Steel 200 x 50mm
027576 S/Steel 200 x 50mm